PRE-ENGINEERED SOLUTIONS
FUSED COORDINATION PANELS AND
SHUNT TRIP DISCONNECT SWITCH
Pre-Engineered Solutions
Littelfuse.com/panels
© 2025 Littelfuse
Fusible Switches and Panels............................................................................................................................1
LFCP Series Fused Selective Coordination Panel........................................................................................2

© 2025 Littelfuse
LFCP SERIES FUSED COORDINATION PANEL
Part Numbering System
ENCLOSURE
SIZE
PANEL
CIRCUIT
"A"
DIMENSIONAL
HEIGHT
"B"
DIMENSIONAL
HEIGHT
TYPE(S) MAIN WIRE
RANGE (AWG)
NEUTRAL WIRE
RANGE (AWG)
GROUND WIRE
RANGE (AWG)
FEED-THROUGH
WIRE RANGE
(AWG)
20"Wx50"H
200 A 1273.2
[50.125]
1133.5
[44.625]
MLO 6–300 kcmil 4–600 kcmil 6–350 kcmil N/A
Fused Disconnect 4–300 kcmil 4–600 kcmil 6–350 kcmil 6–3/0
100 A Fused Disconnect 14–2/0 6–350 kcmil 6–350 kcmil 6–3/0
20"Wx32"H
175 A 816.0
[32.125]
676.3
[26.625]
MLO 6–3/0 6–350 kcmil*
4–600 kcmil* 6–350 kcmil N/A
60 A Fused Disconnect 14–4 6–350 kcmil 6–350 kcmil 6–3/0
Physical Characteristics
Disclaimer Notice – Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, users should independently evaluate the suitability of and test each product selected for their own applications. Littelfuse
products are not designed for, and may not be used in, all applications. Read complete Disclaimer Notice at www.littelfuse.com/product-disclaimer.
Warranty – Visit www.littelfuse.com/warranty for details.
Note: 200 % neutral wire ranges are shown.
*Dependent on specific panel amperage to provide 200 % rated neutral.
CHICAGO, ILLINOIS  60631
3RD ANGLE
PROJECTION
LFCP-ASSEMBLY for
Datasheet
Littelfuse® REVISION DRWG NO.
TITLE
C
DRW DATE
GRAMS/PIECE
FINISH GOOD WT
myork 4/21/2021
MATL SPEC FINISH
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS, DIMENSIONS IN
BRACKETS [  ] ARE INCHES DIMENSIONING AND DO NOT INCLUDE PLATING. TOLERANCING
TO BE INTERPRETED IN ACCORDANCE WITH ANSI Y14.5M-1994
DENOTES CRITICAL CHARACTERISTICS.
DENOTES CPK DIMENSIONS, -MINIMUM CPK VALUE
DENOTES A CHARACTERISTIC THAT PROVIDES AN INDICATION
OF PROCESS PERFORMANCE. PROCEDURE FOR MEASUREMENT
AND TRACKING TO BE DEFINED IN
LITTELFUSE INSPECTION INSTRUCTIONS.
DENOTES CP DIMENSIONS, -MINIMUM CP VALUE
MUST BE WITHIN THE DIMENSIONAL LIMITATIONS
SHOWN ON DRAWING AND INITIALLY LOCATED TO
ALLOW FOR MAXIMUM TOOL LIFE.
CPK


** NEMA 4 & NEMA 12
Note: Over-size enclosures used to accommodate control power transformer, interface relay and terminal blocks.
Ordering Information
Complete catalog numbers consist of switch catalog numbers and the desired options. See example below.
LPS1	 T20	 R1	 K	 G	 N1	 B	 F3	 U	 –	 AZ	 = Littelfuse Catalog Number LPS1T20R1KGN1BF3U-AZ
Littelfuse XPress-Ship™ service offers 72 hours** direct-shipment
service on select fully-loaded LPS Series Shunt Trip Disconnect
Switches to meet your urgent system requirements on time.
XPress-Ship™ switches include three JTD_ID Series
fuses rated at the device’s maximum ampacity.
AMPERE
RATING
VOLTAGE
RATING CATALOG NUMBER XPress-Ship™
ORDERING NUMBER
60 A 208 V LPS6T20R1KGN6BF3-AZ XPS6T20R1KGN6F3-AZ*
60 A 480 V LPS6T48R1KGN6BF3-AZ XPS6T48R1KGN6F3-AZ*
100 A 208 V LPS1T20R1KGN1BF3-AZ XPS1T20R1KGN1F3-AZ*
100 A 480 V LPS1T48R1KGN1BF3-AZ XPS1T48R1KGN1F3-AZ*
100 A 480 V LPS1T48R1KGN1BF3 XPS1T48R1KGN1BF3
200 A 208 V LPS2T20R1KGN2BF3-AZ XPS2T20R1KGN2F3-AZ*
200 A 480 V LPS2T48R1KGN2BF3 XPS2T48R1KGN2BF3
XPress-Ship™
US Only